

21st ANNUAL CORDOVA MALL BALL EVENT DATE: JANUARY 23, 2016 SPONSOR LETTER OF INTENT

		intends to sponsor the 2016 Cordo	va Mall Ball to
benefit The Children's I	Hospital at Sacred Heart.		
LEVEL OF SPONSORSHI	P: (Cash)		
Prix D' Platinum: \$20,000.00		French Market Sponsor: \$4,000	
Prix D'Diamond: \$15,000.00		Door Sponsor: \$3,000	
Prix D' Gold: \$10,000.00		Silent Auction Sponsor: \$2,000	
Prix D 'Silver: \$5,000.00		Community Table Sponsor: \$1,000	
Prix D'Amethyste: \$2,5			
Prix D'Emeraude: \$1,50	00.00		
SPONSORSHIP COMMI	TMENT:		
1 year / 2016	2 Years / 2016 & 2017 _	3 Years / 2016 & 17 &18	
TABLE PLACEMENT: (Bo	ands and band placements to be Center Court Fo		
CONTACT PERSON:			
ORGANIZATION/ OFFIC	IAL CORPORATE MARKETING NA	ME <u>:</u>	
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
CONTACT'S PHONE:		FAX:	
CONTACT'S E-MAIL:			
SIGNATURE:		Date:	
INC	CLUSION IN PRINT ADVERTISING	DEPENDENT ON PRINT DEADLINES	

Sacred Heart Foundation | 5151 North Ninth Avenue, Pensacola, FL 32504 | 850.416.4661

Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by federal law. Understand that no refund will be made in the event of cancellation or shortening of the event due to inclement weather or other unforeseen circumstances.